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Name
Ulysses Sherman Wait

Charles Ray Walker

Clarence Walker

Clyde A Walker

Elmer Ernest Walker

Homer E Walker

Lige Frances Walker

Roy Rhyneer Walker

Charley Wallace

Charley Franklin Wallace
James Henry Wallace
William Relmond Wallace
Albert Walters

Arther Benjamin Walters

Arthur Walters

Edgar Walters

Edward Franklin Walters
George Washington
Walters

James Walters

John Samuel Walters

Charley Franklin
Upchurch

Claude T Upchurch

Herbert Ervin Upchurch

Johnie Robert Upchurch

Louis Manuel Upchurch

Marion Allen Upchurch

Oscar Upchurch

Ralph Edgar Upchurch

Alfred Palmer Upchurch

Ballie Wright Upchurch

William Harrison
Upchurch

John William Upchurch

Isaac Porter Upchurch

Hubert Spencer Upchurch

Barney Upchurch
Grover Upchurch
James Austin Upchurch
Lewis Hobart Upchurch
Benjaman Mathew

Upchurch
Charley Upchurch

CLAU D
O UPCIHU R~ WW.T DARFT REGI97TRATIoN (HRDS "'ST’QTE__M__Q_

Birth Date Race Birthplace Registration Place
(City, County, State)
17 Mar 1876 White Not Stated, Adair, MO
22 Aug 1896 Missouri;United Mot Stated, Adair, MO
States of
America
18 Apr 1898 White Not Stated, Adair, MO
19 Mar 1892 Caucasian Missouri;United Not Stated, Adair, MO
(White) States of
s America
13 Feb 1885 White Not Stated, Adair, MO
28 Jun 1892 White Missouri;United Not Stated, Adair, MO
States of
America
6 Jan 1896 Caucasian Missouri;United Not Stated, Adair, MO
(White)  States of
America
16 Jul 1891 Caucasian Missouri;United Not Stated, Adair, MO
(White)  States of
America
14 Aug 1876 white Not Stated, Adair, MO
26 Jul 1883 White Not Stated, Adair, MO
26 Feb 1880 White Not Stated, Adair, MO
8 Jan 1883 White Not Stated, Adair, MO
10 Oct 1879 White Not Stated, Adair, MO
27 Apr 1899 White Kot Stated, Adair, MO
9 Sep 1896 Missouri;United Not Stated, Adair, MO
States of
America
27 Sep 1887 Caucasian Missouri;United Not Stated, Adair, MO
(White)  States of
America
17 Jan 1874 White Not Stated, Adair, MO
25 Oct 1882 White Mot Stated, Adair, MO
4 Feb 1879 White Not Stated, Adair, MO
19 Oct 1879 White Not Stated, Adair, MO
17 Mar 1894 Caucasian Missouri;United  Not Stated, Bollinger, MO
(White) States of
America
3 Mar 1891 White Not Stated, Bollinger, MO
7 Jun 1888 Caucasian Missouri;United  Not Stated, Bollinger, MO
(White)  States of
America
2 Feb 1897 Missouri;United  Not Stated, Bollinger, MO
States of
America
26 Aug 1881 White Not Stated, Ballinger, MO
25 Jan 1894 Caucasian Missouri;United Not Stated, Bollinger, MO
(White)  States of
America
26 Nov 1884 White Not Stated, Bollinger, MO
27 Apr 1893 Caucasian Missoun;United  Not Stated, Bolliinger, MO
(White)  States of
America
4 May 1890 Caucasian Kentucky;United HNot Stated, Caldwell, MO
(White)  States of
America
15 Mar 1876 White Not Stated, Caldwell, MO
3 May 1889 Caucasian Kentucky;United Not Stated, Caldwell, MO
(White)  States of
America
5 Jan 1880 White Not Stated, Cape Girardeau, MO
6 Sep 1886 Caucasian Kentucky;United Not Stated, Clinton, MO
(White)  States of
America
26 Dec 1891 Caucasian Missouri;United  Not Stated, Crawford, MO
(White)  States of
America
1 Nov 1892 Caucasian Missouri Not Stated, Douglas, MO
(White)
1 Jan 1889 Caucasian Missouri Not Stated, Douglas, MO
(White)
13 Oct 1875 White Not Stated, Douglas, MO
18 Sep 1883 White Not Stated, Douglas, MO
24 Mar 1878 White Not Stated, Dunklin, MO
9 Jan 1885 White Not Stated, Dunidin, MO

Lk

Name

Claud Upchurch ™
;)(lwu Pery Upchurch
Robert Henry Upchurch
Eldridge Harmon
Upchurch

wiltiam Bert Upchurch

Clellie Jones Upchurch

Alson Early Upchurch
Asa Everett Upchurch
Charls Henry Upchurch
Walter Upchurch

Samuel B Upchurch

Birth Date

3 Sep 1888

14 Nov 1878

22 Aug 1883

26 Nov 1BE3

11 Jan 1879

29 Oct 1890

24 Nov 1880

15 Jul 1876

B Jul 1884

25 Jun 1879

1 Mar 1889

Race Birthplace

C.ftfcaxnan Mrssssippt
White
White
White

White

Caucasian  Missouri;United

States of
Amenca
White
White
White
Black

Caucasian linots; United
Whie States of
Amenca

Registration Place
(City. County, State)

Not Stated, Dunklin, MO
Not Stated, Dunkhn, MO
Not Stated, Dunklin, MO
Spningfeid, Greene, MO

Kansas Cay, Jackson, MO

Not Stated, Jefferson, MO

Mot Stated, St Francois, MO
Not Stated, St Francois, MO
Not Stated, St Louss, MO

St Lours, St Louis (Independent

City), MO

St Lowss, St Louss (Independent
City), MO
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Ouida Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch
Unnamed Upchurch
Carmetia Upchurch

Lonnie Willie Evander Upchurch
Ernest M Upchurch

Upchurch

Tasker Mc L Upchurch
Ireland Stanfield Upchurch
Mattie E Upchurch

Emerel ?? Upchurch
Doris C Upchurch

Walter Avron Upchurch
A Buron Upchurch

Jesse Upchurch

Waylon Cline Upchurch
Alvah Melvin Upchurch

Darcenia Mae Upchurch

Wyatt Gray Upchurch

Roger Clifford Upchurch
Arlis Lindsey Upchurch
Henry Lyles Upchurch

Jason Blue Upchurch
Howard B Upchurch Jr.

Sandra Upchurch

Joe Ann Upchurch
Carver Lee Upchurch
Jessie Lee Upchurch

Tonny Edward Upchurch

Linda Ann Upchurch
Brenda Ann Upchurch

Mary Lillian Upchurch
Barbara Jean Upchurch

Claude Upchurch I,

17 Dec 1915 Female

14 Nov 1917

11 May 1918 Male

18 Jun 1920 Male

20 Jan 1922 Female

Male
Male

20 May 1923
7 Jul 1924

22 Oct 1924  Female

20 Oct 1925 Male

2 Jun 1926 Male

23 Jun 1926 Female

11 Dec 1926
28 Jun 1927
30 May 1928 Male
Male

Male

Female

21 Aug 1929
15 Aug 1930 Male
Male

Male

23 Jul 1931
10 Feb 1934

13 Aug 1934 Female

22 Apr 1935 Male

21 Dec 1935 Male

30 Mar 1937 Male

11 Oct 1938 Male
Male

Male

2 Mar 1939
14 Aug 1941

23 Aug 1942 Female

20 Jul 1946 Female
24 Dec 1947 Male
16 May 1948 Male

12 Nov 1948 Male
13 Sep 1949 Female
23 Feb 1950 Female
31 Oct 1950 Female
3 Mar 1951 Female
16 Sep 1951 Male
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Lee
Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee
Lee
Lee

Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee
Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee
Lee

Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee
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Carl E Upchurch

Will Upchurch

CE Upcﬁurch

Angus Upchurch

Carley E Upchurch
Lonnie Upchurch

O Jackson Upchurch
Carley Upchurch

Carley Mc Leod Upchurch
Kurley U Upchurch

Lonnie Upchurch

Rupert H Upchurch
Kurley V Upchurch
Lonnie Upchurch

Kurley Upchurch
Lonnie Upchurch

AT 3¢
UpcHBURC

Annie Thomas

H

Carrie Mccormack

Annie K Thomas

Almeria Edwards

Annie Thomas
Mattie Mcdonald
Clara Bell Myers

Annie Thomas

Annie Thomas

Elizabeth S Campbell
Mattie | Mcdonald

Marv H Bell
Sulu Campbell

Mattie Mcdonald

Sulie Campbell
Mattie Mcdonald

Kurley Ustrage Upchurch Elizabeth Sulu Campbell

Curley Upchurch
Illegitimate
K U Upchurch
Hudge Upchurch
Kurley Upchurch
F C Upchurch
Claude Upchureh %
goward Upchurch , 5%
E C Upchurch
Frank Upchurch
Winston Upchurch

Edward T Upchurch
Winston Upchurch

James B Upchurch

Emeral U Upchurch

Winston Upchurch

Claude Upchurch Jr.

E Sula Campbell
Lillie Upchurch
Sulu Campbell
Mary Melen Bell
Sulu Campbell

Katherine Winfield

Bethenia Baker
Harriet W Harry
Mary Alice Kelly
Alberta Collins
Clara Esther Brown
Kittie J Upchurch
Ellon Dennis

Clara E Brown
Lucy F White

Betty B Lett

Clara Brown

Lillie Browr
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Quida Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch

Unnamed Upchurch
Carmetia Upchurch

Lonnie Willie Evander Upchurch

Ernest M Upchurch
Upchurch

Tasker Mc L Upchurch

Ireland Stanfield Upchurch

Mattie E Upchurch
Emerel ?? Upchurch

Doris C Upchurch

Walter Avron Upchurch

A Buron Upchurch

17 Dec 1915
14 Nov 1917
11 May 1918
18 Jun 1920
20 Jan 1922

20 May 1923
7 Jul 1924

22 Oct 1924
20 Oct 1925
2 Jun 1926
23 Jun 1926

11 Dec 1926

28 Jun 1927
30 May 1928
21 Aug 1929

Jesse Upchurch

Waylon Cline Upchurch
Alvah Melvin Upchurch

Darcenia Mae Upchurch

Wyatt Gray Upchurch

Roger Clifford Upchurch
Arlis Lindsey Upchurch
Henry Lyles Upchurch

Jason Blue Upchurch
Howard B Upchurch Jr.

Sandra Upchurch

Joe Ann Upchurch
Carver Lee Upchurch
Jessie Lee Upchurch

Tonny Edward Upchurch

Linda Ann Upchurch
Brenda Ann Upchurch

Mary Lillian Upchurch
Barbara Jean Upchurch

Claude Upchurch 111,

15 Aug 1930

23 Jul 1931
10 Feb 1934

13 Aug 1934

22 Apr 1935

21 Dec 1935

30 Mar 1937

11 Oct 1938

2 Mar 1939
14 Aug 1941

23 Aug 1942

20 Jul 1946
24 Dec 1947

Female

Male

Male

Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Female

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

16 May 1948 Male

12 Nov 1948
13 Sep 1949
23 Feb 1950

31 Oct 1950

3 Mar 1951

Male

Female

Female
Female

Female

16 Sep 1951 Male

b, IR
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Lee Carl E Upchurch Annie Thomas
Lee Will Upchurch Carrie Mccormack
Lee CE Upcﬁurch Annie K Thomas
Lee Angus Upchurch Almeria Edwards
Lee Carley E Upchurch Annie Thomas
Lee Lonnie Upchurch Mattie Mcdonald
Lee O Jackson Upchurch Clara Bell Myers
b Carley Upchurch Annie Thomas
Lee Carley Mc Leod Upchurch Annie Thomas
Lee Kurley U Upchurch Elizabeth S Campbell
Lee Lonnie Upchurch Mattie | Mcdonald
Lee Rupert H Upchurch Marv H Bell
Lee Kurley V Upchurch Sulu Campbell
Lee Lonnie Upchurch Mattie Mcdonald
Lee Kurley Upchurch Sulie Campbell
Lee Lonnie Upchurch Mattie Mcdonald
Lee Kurley Ustrage Upchurch Elizabeth Sulu Campbell
Lee Curley Upchurch E Sula Campbell
Lee lllegitimate Lillie Upchurch
Lee K U Upchurch Sulu Campbell
Lee Hudge Upchurch Mary Melen Bell
Lee Kurley Upchurch Sulu Campbell
Lee F C Upchurch Katherine Winfield
Lee Claude Upchurch Bethenia Baker
Lee Howard Upchurch , 5% Harriet W Harry
Lee E C Upchurch Mary Alice Kelly
- Frank Upchurch Alberta Collins
Lee Winston Upchurch Clara Esther Brown
Lee Kittie J Upchurch
Lee Edward T Upchurch Ellon Dennis
Lee Winston Upchurch Clara E Brown
Lee James B Upchurch Lucy F White
Lee Emeral U Upchurch Betty B Lett
Lee Winston Upchurch Clara Brown
Lee Q!EL!F’E,UPCWLCE Jrsy Lillie Browr
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Winfred Rray Upchurch 4 Feb 1952 Male Lee Winston Upchurch Clara E Brown
Thomas
Linda Dianne Upchurch 21 Sep 1952 Female Lee Avron B Upchurch Mary E m
h Betty M Patterson
Karen Sue Upchurch 6 Oct 1952 Female Lee Charles A Upchurc
Lucy Gail Upchurch 16 Jan 1953 Female Lee James B Upchurch Lucy F White
Lillie | Brown
Robt Mitchell Upchurch 22 Jul 1953  Male Lee Claude Upchurch <
Betty M Patterson
Donna Marie Upchurch 7 Qct 1953 Female Lee Charles A Upchurch Y
Phillip Lynn Upchurch 22 Jun 1954 Male Lee Edward T Upchurch Ellen Dennis
Charlene Upchurch 16 Jan 1956 Female Lee Chas A Upchurch Betty M Patterson
James Fletcher Upchurch 20 Apr 1956 Male Lee Mary M Upchurch
James Royce Upchurch 6 Sep 1956 Male Lee James B Upchurch Lucy F White
Micheal Anthony Upchurch 26 Nov 1957 Male Lee Mg M Hpenurch
: ch Meta Amanda Morgan
Lisa Gaye Upchurch 9 Jul 1958 Female Lee Alvah Melvin Upchur
Sharon Arnett Upchurch 31 Dec 1958 Female Lee Melvin Jackson Upchurch Tamer Onetta Washington
Joyce Elaine Upchurch 12 Nov 1959 Female Lee q@gg_upmumh_a Ling: Irge: Browin
Brenda Faye Upchurch 31 Oct 1960 Female Lee Winston Upchurch Clara E Brown
Jeffrey Harold Upchurch 26 Feb 1961 Male Lee Harold Upchurch Thelma Cameron
Melvin Reginald Upchurch 25 Apr 1961 Male
Le i
e e Melvin Jackson Upchurch  Tamer Onetta Washingt
elanie Lane Upchurch 11 Mar 1962 Female Lee
David Wayne Upchurch 17 Sep 1962 Mal hares Avanee e
) ale Lee
Jacqueline Deni Claude Upchu i i
enise Upchurch 30 Mar 1963 Female Lee M—-f_umw Il nez Brown
_ elvin Jackson Upch
Linda F pchurch  Tamer One
ay Upchurch 19 Apr 1963 Female Les _ tta Upchurch
ary Magdalene Upchurch
Paula Gay Upchurch 17
el oo Jul 1963 Female Lee Charles Avance Upchurch  Betty Maxine Patterson
lla Susan Upchurch 19 Au
g 1963 Female Lee
John Charles Upchurch Ernestine Manasco
Angela Jeanette Upchurch
y Ig p 23 Jan 1964 Female Lee Ray Maynard Upchurch Faye Jeanette Stone
elissa Evon Upchurch 2 i
S Mar 1964  Female Lee Melvin Jackson Upchurch Tamer Onetta Washington
nee Upchurc 19 Jul 1964 F I i
- emale Lee Roy Franklin Upchurch Bobbie Jean Oquinn
on Bernard Upchurch 14 Apr 1965 Male Lee
) Jason Blue Upchurch Rebecca Ann Trapp
onny Edward Upchurch Jr. 8 Jan 1966 Male Lee
: Tonny Edward Upchurch gR Katherine Miller
Rhonda Lorraine Upchurch 13 J
an 1966 Female Lee E
dward Thomas Upchurch Ellon Dennis
Tina Denise U
ise Upchurch 13 Feb 1966 Female Lee Barbara Jean Upchurch
J:nnif:er Lynn Upchurch 12 Mar 1966 Female Lee Charles Avance Upchurch  Betty Maxine Patterson
ngela Deloris Upchurch 0 i
30 Apr 1966 Female Lee Melvin Jackson Upchurch Tamer Onetta Washington
Cassandra Ann Upchurch 2 Jun 1966 Female Lee

Jason Blue Upchurch Rebecca Ann Trapp
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Anthony Delano Upchurch

Christopher Ray Upchurch

Russell Thomas Upchurch

Cynthia Darlene Upchurch
Michael Christopher Upchurch
Robert Lindsay Upchurch
Randall Blue Upchurch

Kimberly Renee Upchurch

Cheriss Minnette Upchurch

Jason Wade Upchurch

Connie Michelle Upchurch
Jonathon Mark Upchurch

Jermaine Deon Upchurch

Mandi Nichole Upchurch

30 Jul 1967 Male
30 Sep 1968 Male
20 Jan 1969 Male
21 May 1971 Female
16 Mar 1972 Male
13 Sep 1972 Male
18 Jun 1973 Male

3 Mar 1974 Female

5 May 1975 Female

5 Feb 1976 Male
28 Apr 1977 Female

21 Sep 1984 Male

1 Oct 1984 Male
28 Jan 1987 Female

Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

) 947 - 19387

Clavdes: Upchuroh. kot
Ray Mayton Upchurch
Tonny Edward Upchurch Sr.
Jason Blue Upchurch
Claude Upchurch I,
Arliss Lindsay Upchurch

Jason Blue Upchurch

Claude Upchurch I,
Benjamin Albert Upchurch
Ray Hayton Upchurch

Alvan Mark Upchurch
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Lillie Inez Brown

Janie Mae Collins

Katherine Miller

Rebecca Ann Trapp

Carolyn Deborah Maxwell

Nancy Laure Oldham

Rebecca Ann Trapp

Charlene Upchurch

Carolyn Deborah Maxwell

Frances Kay Mason

Janie Mae Collins

Donna Sharlene Morrison

Cassandra Ann Upchurch

Christopher Ray Upchurch

Marsha Ann Freeman
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Anthony Delano Upchurch

Christopher Ray Upchurch

Russell Thomas Upchurch

Cynthia Darlene Upchurch
Michael Christopher Upchurch
Robert Lindsay Upchurch
Randall Blue Upchurch

Kimberly Renee Upchurch

Cheriss Minnette Upchurch

Jason Wade Upchurch
Connie Michelle Upchurch

Jonathon Mark Upchurch

Jermaine Deon Upchurch

Mandi Nichole Upchurch
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30 Jul 1967 Male
30 Sep 1968 Male
20 Jan 1969 Male
21 May 1971 Female
16 Mar 1972 Male
13 Sep 1972 Male
18 Jun 1973 Male

3 Mar 1974 Female

5 May 1975 Female

5 Feb 1976 Male
28 Apr 1977 Female

21 Sep 1984 Male

1 Oct 1984 Male
28 Jan 1987 Female

Lee
Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee
Lee

Lee

Lee
Lee
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Claude Upchurch Jr. Lillie Inez Brown

Ray Mayton Upchurch Janie Mae Collins

Tonny Edward Upchurch Sr. Katherine Miller

Jason Blue Upchurch Rebecca Ann Trapp

Claude Upchurch lll,.,  Carolyn Deborah Maxwell

Arliss Lindsay Upchurch Nancy Laure Oldham

Jason Blue Upchurch Rebecca Ann Trapp

Charlene Upchurch

Claude Upchurch lll;{~  Carolyn Deborah Maxwell

Benjamin Albert Upchurch Frances Kay Mason

Ray Hayton Upchurch Janie Mae Collins

Alvan Mark Upchurch Donna Sharlene Morrison

Cassandra Ann Upchurch

Christopher Ray Upchurch Marsha Ann Freeman
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Celia Upchurch
"Lowney Upchurch

William A Upchurch
Kurley U Upchurch

Rupert H Upchurch
R B Upchurch
R P Upchurch
Will Upchurch
.Jessie M Upchurch

Rondo B Upchurch
Winston Upchurch
Sarah J Upchurch
Meta Upchurch

Betty Upchurch
Wyatt Gray Upchurch

Alvah Melvin Upchurch
Milton Upchurch

Arliss Lindsay Upchurch
Anita Upchurch
Mary Lillian Upchurch

Arliss Lindsay Upchurch
Linda Dianne Upchurch

Mary Lillian Upchurch

Claude Upchurch Ill, +7
'Vickie Lynn Upchurch

Linda Fay Upchurch

Rhonda Lorraine Upchurch

Robert Mitchell Upchurch
Alvah Mark Upchurch

Cassandra Ann Upchurch

Female
Male

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

Female

Female
Male

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Female
Female
Male

Male

Female

Dave Mcdonald
Mattie Mcdonald
Almura Edwards
Sulu Campbell
Hellen Bell
Maude Crews
Minnie” Pattishall

Mamie Mcneill

Wm Howard Espey
Nancy J Scoggins
Clara Esther Brown
Nelson Alex Patterson
Hamp Beck

Henry Albert Garner
Mary Frances Garner
Meta Amanda Morgan
Pauline Marks
Sidney Ann Epps
Joseph Reid Spivey
John Joseph Bradley
Nancy Oldham Garner

Ronald Eric Vaughn

Michael Anthony Barnard

Carolyn Deborah Maxwell

Ronald Scott Gaster

Henry Lee Johnson
J Carlos Zarate

Lessie Gearldine Millhouse

Donna Sharlene Morrison

Stevie Kyle Sellers

LEER L@

27 Feb 1910
14 Nov 1916
14 Jan 1920
26 Nov 1925
25 Feb 1926
23 Oct 1928
31 Aug 1929
11 Apr 1935

15 Apr 1936
10 Nov 1935
18 Feb 1946
30 Sep 1950
5 Mar 1951

5 Dec 1952
6 Feb 1954

16 Jun 1957
23 Oct 1957
14 Jun 1958

4 Nov 1966

5 Apr 1969
14 Aug 1971

18 Aug 1973

15 Jun 1975

23 Dec 1976

A4 Jul 1978

27 May 1980

18 Jan 1984
29 Dec 1984

23 Feb 1984
1 Apr 1986

Lee

Lee
Lee
Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee
Lee

Lee
Lee
Lee

Lee

Lee
Lee

Lee
Lee
Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee
Lee

Lee
Lee

Lee
Lee
Lee

Lee
Lee

Lee
Lee
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Annie Thomas

Ouida Upchurch 17 Dec 1915 Female Lee Carl E Upchurch
Upchurch 14 Nov 1917 Lee Will Upchurch Carrie Mccormack
i .
pchurch 11 May 1918 Male Lee C E Upchurch Annie K Thomas
Unnamed Upchurch 18 Jun 1920 Male Lee Angus Upchurch Almeria Edwards
Carmetia Upchurch 20 Jan 1922 Female Lee Carley E Upchurch Annie Thomas
Lonnie Willie Evander Upchurch 20 May 1923 Male Lee Lonnie Upchurch Mattie Mcdonald
Ernest M Upchurch 74
ul 1924 Male L
. ee O Jackson Upchurch Clara Bell Myers
pchurc 22 Oct 1924 Female L
raskar e Carley Upchurch Annie Thomas
asker Mc L Upchurch
p 20 Oct 1925 Male Lee Carley Mc Leod Upchurch Annie Thomas
Ireland Stanfield Upchurch
p 2 Jun 1926  Male Lee Kurley U Upchurch Elizabeth S Campbell
Mattie E Upchurch i
p 23 Jun 1926 Female Lee Lonnie Upchurch Mattie | Mcdonald
Emerel ?? Upchurch 11 D
. ec 1926 Male Lee Rupert H Upchurch Marv H Bell
Doris C Upchurch 28 Jun 1927 Female Lee Kurley V Upchurch Sulu Campbell
Walter Avron Upchurch 30 May 1928 Male Lee Lonnie Upchurch Mattie Mcdonald
A Buron Upchurch
p 21 Aug 1929 Male Lee Kurley Upchurch Sulie Campbell
Jesse Upchurch 15 Aug 1930 Male Lee Lonnie Upchurch Mattie Mcdonald
Waylon Cline Upchurch 23 Jul 1931 Male Lee Kurley Ustrage Upchurch Elizabeth Sulu Campbell
Alvah Melvin Upchurch 10 Feb 1934 Male Lee Curley Upchurch E Sula Campbell
Darcenia Mae Upchurch 13 Aug 1934 Female Lee lllegitimate Lillie Upchurch
Wyatt Gray Upchurch 22 Apr 1935 Male Lee K U Upchurch Sulu Campbell
Roger Clifford Upchurch 21 Dec 1935 Male Lee Hudge Upchurch Mary Melen Bell
bell
Arlis Lindsey Upchurch 30 Mar 1937 Male Lee Kurley Upchurch Sulu Campbe
Katherine Winfield
Henry Lyles Upchurch 11 Oct 1938  Male Lee F C Upchurch
hurch Bethenia Baker
Jason Blue Upchurch 2 Mar 1939  Male Lee Clauda!Upe iet W H
arr
Howard B Upchurch Jr. 14 Aug 1941  Male Lee Howard Upchurch , 5% Harrie y
Mary Alice Kelly
Sandra Upchurch 23 Aug 1942  Female Lee B Upstuleet A?; wa Collins
ot erta Colli
20 Jul 1946 Female  Lee Frank Upchur
Joe Ann Upchurch . her Brown
Winston Upchurch Clara Esther Brow
Carver Lee Upchurch 24 Dec 1947 Male Lee _
Jessie Lee Upchurch 16 May 1948 Male Lee Kittie ) Upehurch
church Ellon Dennis
Tonny Edward Upchurch 12 Nov 1948 Male Lee Edward T Up
Linda Ann Upchurch 13 Sep 1949  Female Lee Winston Upchurch Clara E Brown
Brenda Ann Upchurch 23 Feb 1950 Female Lee James B Upchurch Lucy F White
Mary Lillian Upchurch 31 Oct 1950 Female Lee Emeral U Upchurch Betty B Lett
Clara Brown

Barbara Jean Upchurch 3 Mar 1951 Female Lee Winston Upchurch

Claude Upchurch I, 1 16 Sep 1951 Male Lee Claude Upchurch Jr. Lillie Brown
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Upchurch Arliss L
Upchurch Avron B
Upchurch Claude A
Upchurch JR
Upchurch James B
Upchurch K C
Upchurch Michael
Upchurch Royce

4108 Swanns Station Rd
1013 Clearwater Dr

913 Tanbarkway Rd
1905 Tramway Rd
2901 Cornell Dr
5203 Arrowood Dr

307 W Chisholm St

U

Sanford
Sanford
Sanford
Sanford
Sanford
Sanford
Sanford
Sanford

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

27330-8123
27330-9002
27330-3542
27330-9170
27330-6227
27330-8182
27330

27330-3811

919-499-4347
919-776-2868
919-776-0933
919-776-9589
919-776-3043
919-776-7344
919-499-6156
919-775-7536
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S5 33/0%5 Upchurch .  Frances C. 22-Feb-1848 1N-Mar-1941  wifeof BL Pesl
¢ 33i12» Upchurch Emma A, 17-Apr-1870  26-Jul-1954 LrTmu

5o Upchurch  Claude . 3-Mar-1899  4-Nov-1930 '

& 330%0 Upchurch - RL 19-Aug-1865  4-Jun-1928

5= FRANCES CEALTOA (FULBAIENT) STATLEA
EMMA E  LIVCOoLN

6 =
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CLAUDE

CLAVDE A
(D) W DEATHS TN o 1 WHo WERE BoRA T Ky

Upchurch, Bert Louis Volume: 29890 Certificate: 054439
Autopsy: No Gender: Male WHRTITE
Date of Death: 11 July 1994 SSN: 278286180

B%rth Date: 23 November 1931 Father's Surname: Upchurch
Time of Death: 8:55 AM Age: 62

Bir;h Place: Kentucky Marital Status: Married
Residence: Ohio Hispanic Origin: Non Hispanic

Years of Schooling: 99 Certifier: Physician

Referred to Coroner: No Branch of Service: Army

Method of Disposition: Burial

Mother's Surname: Vaughn

Place of Death: Hospital/Inpatient

7 Hee PESRL M, ABBOTT

Upchurch, Pearl M 4 Volume: 29554 Certificate: 075488
Autopsy: No Gender: Female \WHILTE .
Date of Death: 19 October 1993 SSN: 406121059

Birth Date: 17 June 1921 Father's Surname: Doss
Time of Death: 1:25 AM Age: 72

Birph Place: Kentucky Marital Status: Widowed
Residence: Ohio Hispanic Origin: Non Hispanic
Years of Schooling: 12 Certifier: Physician
Referred to Coroner: No Branch of Service:

Method of Disposition:
Mother's Surname: Abbott
Place of Death: Hospital/Inpatient

Ugghgggkh_ggjggkif Volume: 29554 Certificate: 075474
Autopsy: Gender: Male W& ILTE
Date of Death: 09 October 1993 SSN: 292165226
Birth Date: 24 December 1913 Father's Surname: Upchurch
Time of Death: 5:54 PM Age: 179
Birth Place: Kentucky Marital Status: Married
Residence: Ohio Hispanic Origin: Non Hispanic
Years of Schooling: 12 Certifier: Physician
Referred to Coroner: No Branch of Service:
Method of Disposition:
Mother's Surname: Slagle

Place of Death: Hospital/Inpatient o o
o, Nce ANTITA MRAE DANLEL

Upchurch, Antha Mae il Volume: 29440 Certificate: 046973
Autopsy: Yes Gender: Female WHITE
Date of Death: 08 June 1993 SSN: 400481021 .
Birth Date: 16 April 1916 Father's Surname: Vickory

Time of Death: 12:40 PM Age: 77 ‘
Birth Place: Kentucky Marital Status: Married

Residence: Ohio Hispanic Origin: Non Hispanic
Years of Schooling: 08 Certifier: Physician
Referred to Coroner: NoO Branch of Service:
Method of Disposition:

Mother's Surname: Daniel

Place of Death: Hospital/Inpatient
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KENTUCKY DEATHS, FROM ROOTSWEB.

SURNAME
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH

GIVEN

CHERANDA
CHESTER
CLAUDE

MI

UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
PCHURCH

UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH

CLEO
COAT
COSBY
COSBY

. CURTIS

DANA
DERWARD
DOLLY
DORA
DUTCH
EBBIE
EDD
ELLDIE
ELMER
ELMER
ELMER
EMMA
ESTIL
ESTIL
EUGENIA
EULA
EZEKIEL
FLORENCE
FONZIE
FRANK

mz o

W ooy -

W o

AGE

086
059
053
081
084
068
082
043
U/1
051
083
075
021
062
073
013
029
U/l
062
074
063
056
072
031
091
052
018
040

COUNTY OF
DEATH

CLINTON
PULASKI
CHRISTIAN
PULASKI
CALLOWAY
WAYNE
WAYNE
WAYNE
MARION
DAVIESS
WAYNE
FAYETTE
SHELBY
WAYNE
CLINTON
CALLOWAY
WAYNE
MCCREARY
MCCREARY
FAYETTE
WAYNE

JEFFERSON
WAYNE
DAVIESS
CLINTON
BARREN
MCCRACKEN

LA

COUNTY OF
RESIDENCE

CLINTON
WAYNE
ILLINOIS
WAYNE

WAYNE
WAYNE
WAYNE
MARION
DAVIESS

FAYETTE
SHELBY

CLINTON
MURRAY

MCCREARY
FAYETTE
WAYNE
MCCREARY
HART

DAVIESS
WATONGA
TENNESSEE

DATE OF
DEATH

09-11-1951
04-26-1973
08-11-1943
04-17-1996
01-01-1934
11-21-1997
02-11-1981
01-18-1990
02-04-1971
09-26-1972
02-21-1923
02-13-1975
11-21-1984
02-13-1932
02-26-1959
01-25-1935
06-24-1925
06-25-1922
08-02-1961
06-02-1981
12-31-1977
10-26-1991
02-15-1989
11-02-1923
03-09-1972
02-11-1939
06-17-1940
01-21-1917

VOL

044
027
035
024
001
072
016
011
009
045
013
012
058
010
009
001
057
028
036
028
067
909
009
059
012
025
028
005

CERT#

21856
13092
17335
11588
00344
35873
07616
05271
04240
22082
06484
05544
28740
04361
04405
00327
28032
13993
17805
13829
33097
01786
04221
29281
05808
12055
13763
02213

VOL.

1951
1973
1943
1996
1934
1997
1981
1990
1971
1972
1923
1975
1984
1932
1959
1935
1925
1922
1961
1981
1977
1991
1989
1923
1972
1939
1940
1917
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RE-AM CLAVDE P CLAUDE

AFRICAN AMERICAN

North Caroiina Death Records 1968-1996

UPCHURCH, CLAUDE Place of Death: Sanford, Lee:  Place of
Residence: ,Liee -

Institution: General Hospital 50-99 Beds Death Date: January
26, 1971

Gender: Male Race: Black

Age: 85 Years 00 Months 00 DaysAutopsy: No
Marital Status: Married Attendant: Physician
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J_, Bethany Baptist Church Ce..
McDanough

Henry County |

Pewu Relt

y < Almand, Pebble Upchurch g8 fw 31605049
i
b. Jan. 23, 1905 d. Jul. 1, 2001

JTOOA v

“ Upchurch Mary Ann 3:&0503
3':\ b. unknown d. Jul. 3, 1914

70 “Upchurch, HornerE 7 31605854 i’
b. Apr. 22, 1915d Jun. 18 1963 6'5/0 H

> #= Burford, Eileen Upchurch 314
b LBk 8. urknown 7| < Upchurch Infan‘c 48694658
b. 1893 d. Dec. 23, 1893

,7,[9 " Upchurch, Mildred Eileen = 1:.50y
b. Oct. 1, 1909 d. Sep. 14, 1911

3}» Durden, Betty Lou Upchurch Fw 31805276

b. Nov. 4, 1899 d. Oct. 14, 1968 lL P Upchurch Infant 486394952 x . .
b. 1894 d. Aug., 1894 4} Upchurch, Minda Turner fm}- 3

b. Mar. 17, 1889 d. May 10, 1969

1 47 Maloy Nordlund, Frances Upchurch 45¢
b. 1915 d. Feb., 2010

2% £ Upchurch, Infant 48¢ 2 )
b. 1898 d. Jun., 1899 u;-?, Upchurch, Nora Bowden fa &7 72,

b. Oct. 8, 1883 d. Mar. 20, 1979 B/0

5 ";Maloy Rosser Nordlund, Frances E Unchurch

@ﬁﬁ 31605758 "-j * Upchurch, Infant 48685114 ..}"‘J; s ot AR 55 Homel
= 14 b. 1857 d. Jun., 1397 o pcnurch, Notra Lee wden Hi8gnsoo
b. Aug. 26, 1915 d. Feb. 8, 2010 *" b.Oct 8, 1883 d. Mar. 20, 1579
s ; - 5 K
4~ Upchurch, Arthur], Sr(u’» 31 ,,[* 24 = Upchurch, Infant Daughter fw 5417000 24" Unch i B
b. Sep. 23, 1880 d. May 29, 1976 _% A b. Oct. 1, 1908 d. Sep. 14, 1911 ## Upchurch, Phillip Randall f, 21655
b. Feb. 18, 1945 d. Nov. 26, 1996

2~ Upchurch, Arthur J, Jrfw‘, 1605871 2L Upchurch, Infant Boy 4865455 3 7
b. unknown d. unknown )0 {4 b. Dec., 1890 d. May 12, 1891 ﬁ/L) 4 Lpchurin, Sarsh o "l

b. unknown d. unknown

& *° Upchurch, Calvin E 31505873 L_'? Upchurch, ] O f& 31605855
b. 1833 d. 1931 .

Y& Upchurch, Thomas C [;r'r 318URLLS
b. Jul. 22, 1882 d. Apr. 30, 1905 b. Jun. 27, 1892 d. Dec. 23, 1892

G +* Upchurch, Charles Emerv ai-; 31805874

b. Apr. 15, 1880 d. Oct. 2, 1901 & /5 3 3 c—i*' USChUFCh James Grad Ev 31503 \,esul.x Upchurch, Tyre Ellie *:

b. unknown d. unknown

4)

b. Dec. 2, 1908 d. Apr. 4, 1509 S/ &

/o~ Upchurch, Clara M (w 31 5 et
b. Dec. 15, 1890 d. May 12, 1891 4 ichurch James Lewis pv 31605887 -5 Uochurch, Warren D 2
b. Dec. 6, 1904 d. Dec. 22, 1961 C-jjo B|% R Uhknowi . uaknown 4
F¢ % Upchurch, Claude E Fw 3186 sl ) e \a
" b. Aug. 1, 1881 d. Aug. 6, 1881 32 Upchurch. Jasper Wilson Fa" I1G0S8ER 4 7 Upchurch, William Frankiin fuo 316058
b. Aug. 13, 1908 d. Jan. 30, 199065/ & # " b. unknown d. Aug. 5, 1895 o 'y %
WA
}2_#" Uschurch, Claudia Wood f 315605577 " - & )
g 3} Upchurch, Jesse Tvre Em J1ANENLG 5% Upchurch, Willie L James ffm; BLGaHanNT
b. May 7, 1920 d. Jan. 1, 1967 " b. Apr. 26, 1884 d. Nov. 23, 1970 /2 A b. Sep. 18, 1908 d. Nov. 25, 1955
%345 - NS878 . -
.1..\ A - b e -y . M ;
i >~ Unchurch, Donald { 160 32" Upchurch, Jonathan Wesley fw 3 el ReEfgre~rcl oA
]

4 18, 1935
b. Jup 3, 1834:d.. 580; L. b. Aug. 20, 1996 d. Nov. 20, 1996

A. JASPER W Shor eb RuT

'a S upchurch, E. T.
D ; 033 d N
i :sf ur;: 1843 d. g 19, 31911 337 Unchurch, Karen b 2150585 B- IAMES monreE N T
. e - = wh L4
ep P. b. Jun. 18, 1948 d. Jun. 18, 1948 - ‘
slo ¢L Gs/RD

VL ey
LV
bUsEL2

iy pch t d 3160587¢ )
Upchurch, Eamnest David J1co5e #% 3% Upchurch, Katherine S{w;

- b. Nov. 2, 1898 d. Jun. 10, 1899 a0
6sfo b b. Mar. 10, 1918 d. Jan. 5, 2007 CI - CLARURN U,I
L “* Upchurch, Ellis fa;»* 21605880 ) s . . y
: t Upchurch, L M w31 AL
b. Dec. 23, 1949 d. Dec. 23, 1349 39 rch, Lizzie McGoarity g e 315! X Ron Lw RETD

b. Sep. 1, 18390 d. ’ -~
p Dec. 27, 1918 TNESE Ay 0F

o S .
7 “ Uochurch, F Chester i 2.5 & . )
: S 34 Upchurch, Luther Anderson (i 3160585 5 mAR 2017
b. May 14, 1913 d. Feb. 29, 1984 _b. Mar. 26,1897 d. Jun, 27, 1897 ¢3/8 & l «
d.Jun. 27,1897 &2 ;
¢ &7 Upchurch, F Green fw 516U5882 -3,?‘* Upchurch, Madeline Piper (7 21605895
b. Aug. 10, 1874 d. Oct. 27, 1942 §/p : b. May 19, 1929 d. Mar. 3, 2008
;2 = Upchurch, Helen E 3605883 2 6" Ugchurch Mamie M E; 31605896

b. unknown d. unknown | b. Mav 6. 1876 d. Apr. 24. 1947
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RESOLUTION PASSED | [ Tio!

. | i_

"L E ot G WPCHURCH S
£ UPGHURCH ~ BURIED SUNDAY

i SR % o seten bt OACWOR CFUETER:

atives of the statg of Texas by
Represenlstive A, N, Justiss, and

m""v"

{

mcnimously adopted, expmsqlng i .
thelr griotat du:e death of €. E. FUNERAL S,,K‘v ICiS FOR
pchurch, an extending ILHY Ve

svmpathy to members of the fam- VIETIM OIL FiRE LARCE.

lly, bag been recejved by J. 8. ) .
I'-rchmch father of the deccased. . LY ATTENDED

Upchurch formerly a resi-
dmt ot Corsicana but morg re-

cently a citizen of ‘Tyler, died in Tuneral servicas for ¢, W Up-
a Tyler hospital ag ‘s result of church, {7, nntive of MNavarro!
rurns received at Xilgore on April county, but regident of Corsicann !
17, when an explosion wrecked a for many yoen wito  died in
battery of storage tanks near a Tyler hoapital Saiurday morning
rroducer in which Mr, U};chm'ch from injuriezs received in an ex-
was part owner, He lived about plosinan and fire in the oil flekis
twenty-four hourg after the blaze, near NHgore Friday, were held
QOther lives wers lost in the same from *he First Daptist chureir here
fire. Sunday afternoon at 4 with inter-

The following letter on the sta- ment, in Oalwond eomitory, Mr.
tlonery of the house of repre- Upchureh waa o graduate of thie
sentatlves accompanied the copy Jaw  achoal, - University of "Texas,
af the resolution. and praciiced law liere for:inum-

April 24, 1931, * her of wvears, in addition to he-
Ar. Jo 8. Upchureh, * ing ia the oill business. :
Corsicana, Texas, The bhody was bronsht  over-

Dear Sir: iand from Tyier Sunday merning

You will find enclosed copy of to the residence of hizx parents,
resolutions which was adopted by Myr. and AMrs, J. 8 Upchuren,
the house of reprezentatives. G621 West, First awvonue.

The membera wish, by this reso- “The family resided here until
Intlon, lo express to you thelr 1950,
deepest and most heattfelt saym- The funeral serviera were
pzthy in your bereavement. conduated by  Tlewv, 2’-*»1-:@ AL

Yours very truly, Bailes, pastor of the ¥ir:s Bap-
LOUISE SNOW PHINNEY, tist church of Tyler, of which Jir.
Chief Clerk, House of Upchurch was a niember, nnd

‘ Representatives. Rov. J. Howard Willinms,

The resolution, which was print- of the Firat Bnpiim. ehnveh Fer
cd on the bhnck cover page of the . Survivargare it wlife, two
hnuse journnl of Anrll 22, follows: Cland, Jr.,, and Jiamie Tipehn

xtesniution and ona dauphier, Josephin: '

WHEREAS, on Saturday. Aprll chureh, all of Tyvicr; porents, ona
16th, 1931, Hou. C. E. Upchurch brother, Fred Upchnreh, formerly
of Navarro county, Texaz, who of Corsicanan, now Lot
vas a member of thls body dur- tornev-general of Texns
ing the thirty-fourth and thirty- six sisters, Mris. B, C. 3
{ifth lcgiuhlurcs. was called to Carsieana;  Mres, 1L L.
his eterna) reward by a terrible Dallas; Mrzs, J. D,
calamity {hat occurred at the oll cana; Mrs W. LI
well of which he was part owner Rouge, Ian: Mrs
it caught fire at Kilgore, Tetas. Porger; and Mrs,
on Aprit 17, 1931; and ’ ‘Taylor,

WHEREAS, for a quarler of n : Pallbearerg wera J. & Calffeutt,
century he had lived in Navarro J. 8 Simking, B. W, Gm,‘;‘n. Pex- |
county +«and rendered outstanding tar Hamilton, Dailas: Gus Deln- |
service ag a private cltizen; and pey, Ada, Okla: wvereft Toonsw, |

WHERIAS: The members of Asciin! Taverci: Johnson, Ansting
this body are decply grieved over W, M, Thewpson, and Luwher 4
the passing of this useful citizen. Jehnson. ) i
and faithful former member of The funeral was direcled by the,
this  body sympathize with his Corley-McMnhon_ Funeral Hoae,

——

fricndg and the members of his ——res T
family: now, therefore, be it
RESOLVED by the House of 7
Representatives of the Forty-sec- — ?_.? W
ond legislature, that we extend 522 p % /"4,& 8 “
our most sincers and deep sym-’
nthlnzzf “1111 thig a{ulﬂhoul;" that 3 , W %
copy of this resolutlon he sprea M é’]
upon the Journal of the House; - /J
that coples be furnished the fam-
ily of the deceased, and that
when we ndjourn today; it be In
his memory.
Adoptad unanimously by a rls-

ing vote.
FRED XI. MINOR,
- Speaker of the House, |

LOUISE SNOW PHINNEY,
Chief Clerk of tha House.
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Name

£ Albert Upchurch
Carvin Ernest Upchurch
Elmon Upchurch
Esmund Upchurch
Henry Jacob Upchurch
Lovell Brintley Upchurch
Marcus Mayfield Upchurch
Perry Upchurch
Robert Mear Upchurch
Walter Jordan Upchurch
William Edward Upchurch

Claude Elmer Upchurch#
J Fred Upchurch

Jessie J Upchurch
Thomas Briant Upchurch
Ezra Brandon Upchurch

CLAvDE

ELmER U

Regpitialinn -Jm A 295AN 2005 Chiatles
Joton P SHapsar, A3 APV

Birth Date

9 Apr 1894
3 Sep 1883
26 Feb 1893
14 Oct 1892
7 Jan 1893
24 Jan 1881
15 Jan 1891
12 Jan 1897
8 Sep 1888
17 Sep 1880
10 Sep 1873

Jul 2 1883
Jul 16 1894
Oct 6 1894
Jul 21 1875
Jul 28 1891

Race Birthplace
Black Texas
White !
Caucasian Texas
Caucasian Texas
Caucasian Texas
White !
Caucasian Texas

! Texas
Caucasian Texas
White !

White !
White
Caucasian Texas
Caucasian Texas
White
Caucasian Arkansas

Registration Place
(City, County, State)

Not Stated, Grimes,
Not Stated, Grimes,
Not Stated, Grimes,
Not Stated, Grimes,
Not Stated, .Grimes,
Not Stated, Grimes,
Not Stated, Grimes,
Not Stated, Grimes,
Not Stated, Grimes,
Not Stated, Grimes,
Not Stated, Grimes,

Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,

Navarro,
Navarro,
Navarro,
Navarro,
Navarro,
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Upchurch Clara, tchr, b 621 W 1st av
Upchurch Claud E (Mattie; Upchurch & Howell), T
704 W 4th av

l

Z

3 Upchurch Fred, lawyer 10 Johnson bldg, City Atty
City Hall, b 621 W 1st av

4 Upchurch James S (Mollie), r 621 W 1st av

g Upchurch Jesse J (Lela), lab, r 1116 W 11th av

{ Upchurch Ruth F, sten Corsicana Natl Bank, b 621 W
1st av

] Upchurch & Howell (Claud E Upchurch, Wayne R
Howell), lawyers 11514 W 5th av
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) 7 Jan 1907
Navarro 3 T D Upchurch
A 26 Feb 190
A e 908 Navarro J 78 Upchurch
73 16 Feb 1913 Navarro I T B Upchurch
2 Y 12 Nov 1915 Navarro 3 Jessie Upchurch
A 29 Nov 1916 Navarro 27 T B Upchurch
T ( 28 May 1919 Navarro ~7 T B Upchurch
Y7 % 13 Aug 1920 Navarro 2\ Claude E Upchurch)
Uy 26 Jul 1923 Navarro T B Upchurch
7079 19 Jan 1930 Male Navarro Fred Mckinley Frawel Virgie Upchurch
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UPCHURCH

'CLAUDLZ ELMER UPCHURCH, age 79,
of Houston, Texas, died of heart failure

.at Memorial City ﬁospital on November

24, 1997. He
was born July
16, 1918, in Cor-
sicana, Texas.
At an early age,
he moved to
Tyler, Texas,
and graduated
from Tyler
High School
and The Uni-
versity of
Texas  with
both Bachelor
of Arts and
Bachelor of
Laws degrees
and was admit-
ted to the State

_Bar of Texas in 1941. At the University,
he was a member of Kappa Sigma Fra-
ternity and a Charter Member and Pre-
sident of the Silver Spur Service Organi-

zation. He joined the Army
Janu

Air Force in
, 1942 as a Flying Cadet. Upon

graduation, he was assigned as a flying’
mnstruetor at Lake Charles, Louisiana,
Aloe Army Air Base in Victoria, Texas

-and later at the United Sia
*Acade!

at West Point. He attained the

rank of Captain before being assigned to
overseas duty as a ﬁ%gt_er pilot with the

10th Air Force in the

India Burma

theater. After the war, he began the
practice of law in Carthage, Texas,

where he served as City

/,'C,wl A ﬂ?
(o APR 199 8

Jereie PremiA
fe B AU

torney. In

UPCHURCH
CLAUDE ELMER UPCHURCH, age 79,
of Houston, Texas, died of heanafgilum
on November 24, 1997. He was preceded
in death by his son, Ronald L. Upehurch
M.D. Hﬁl mfsumved_ i by his of 53

ears, the former Virginia Higgins of
ictoria, Texas, two daughters gxglltlll four
ndchildren: Martha Blecher, hus-
and, Keith Blecher and granddaughter,
Vi a Grace Blecher; Molly Tipton,
husband, John Tipton and grandchil-
dren, Melanie, John David and Mary
Tipton of Houston, Texas; a sister, Jo-
sephine Campbell and husband, Dono-
van Campbell M.D. of Dallas, Texas; and
a brother, James O. Upchurch and wife,
Pat of Kerrville, Texas and numerous
nieces and neghews. A memorial ser-
vice will be held in the Chapel at Memo-
rial Drive Presbyterian Church on Mon-
day, December 1, 1997 at 2:00 p.m., with
The Reverend Mac N. Turnage officiat-
ing. A reception will follow the service in
the church parlor. Memorials may be
sent fo Memorial Drive Presbyterian
Chureh, 11612 Memorial Drive, Houston,
Texas 77024 or to the charity of choice.

1951 he gﬁﬁidiﬁe Law Department of
Gulf 0il Corporation in Ft. Worth, trans-
ferred to Midland, Texas, 1958 and later
to Houston in 1976 where he served as
Counsel for the Houston Production Dis-
trict of Guif until he retired in 1982. He

_continued in a limited private pracice

until his death. He had served as Presi-
dent of the Midland County Bar Associa-
tion and as Chairman of the 0il, Gas and
Mineral Law Section of the State Bar,
He was a member of the Memorial
Drive Presbyterian Church, a Scottish
Rite Mason, a Knight Templar, a
Shriner and a member of Pioneer Oil
Producers Association. He was gre-
ceded in death by his son, Ronald L.
Upchurch, M.D. He is survived by his
wife of 53 years, the former Virginia Hig-
gins of mtorizml‘exas, two ters,
and four grandchildren: Martha Blecher,
son-in-law, Keith Blecher and grand-
daughter, Virginia Grace Blecher; Molly
Tipton, son-in-law, John Tipton and
ﬁandcl_lildren, Melanie, John David and

ary Tipton of Houston, Texas; a sister,
Josephine Camgbell, and her hushand,
Donovan Campbell, M.D. of Dallas, Tex-
as; and a brother, James 0. Upchurch
and his wife, Pat, of Kerrville, Texas.
Graveside service will be held at The
family plot in Oakwood Cemetery in Cor-
sicana, Texas, on Wednesday, Novem-
ber 26, 1997. A memorial service will be
held in the Chapel at Memorial Drive
Presbyterian Church on Monday, De-
cember 1, 1997 at 2:00 p.m,, with The
Reverend Mac N. Turnage ufﬁciatmg. A
reception will follow the service in the
church parlor. Memorials may be sent
to Memorial Drive Presbyterian Church,
11612 Memorial Drive, Houston, Texas
77024 or to the charity of choice.
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Claude Elmer wE A

Upchurch .-: ey
Claude Elmer Upchurch a e
79, of Houston, dled of heart faxl-

Nov. 24, 1997. He wa$ born ul
16, 1918 in Corsicana ™% %~ 8 &

“At an early age, 'he’ moved to’
' Tyler, and graduated from Tyler
* High School and the University of
Texas, with both Bachelor of Arts
and Bachelor of Laws degrees and
was admitted to the State Bar of
Texas in 1941. ‘

At the University, he was a
member of Kappa Sigma Frater-
nity and a Charter Member and
President of the Silver Spur Ser-
vice Organization. He joined the
Army Air ForceinJan. 1942 as a’
Flying Cadet. Upon graduation,
he was assigned as a flying
instructor at Lake Charles, La.,
Aloe Army Air Base in Victoria
and later at the U.S. Mlhtary

Academy at West Point. He -

. attained the rank of Captain”
before being assigned to overseas ,
duty as a fighter pilot with the
10th Air Force in the China Indla
Burma theater, - s .

After the war, he began the :
practice of law in Carthage ‘where :
he served as City Attorney. In':
1951, he Jomed the Law Dept. of -
Gulf Oil Corp. in Ft, Worth, trans-
ferred to Midland in 1958 and
later to Houston in 1976, where -

‘Assn. AT

:*'gn the :Chapel at Memorial Dr.".
‘Presbyterian Church on Monday, ™

:Dec. 1 at 2 p.m. with Rev. Mac "

.::He had served as President of
the” Mldland County Bar Assn,

*"and as Chairman of the Oil, Gas
‘* and Mineral Law Sectlon of the
. State Bar.-He was a member of

i the Memonal Dr. Presbytenan
ure at Meiriotial Clty Hospital 0; #Chureh, a Scottish Rite Mason, % @

‘ Knight Emplar a Shriner and a’
member of I{loneer 011 Producers

~He was preceded in death by
his son, Ronald L. Upchurch, M.D.

He is survived by his wife of
53 years, the former Virginia Hig-
gins of Victoria; two daughters
and son-in-laws, Martha and Kei-
th Blecher, and Molly and John
Tipton, all of Houston; grandchil-
dren, Virginia Grace Blecher, "
Melame John David and Mary
Tipton, all of Houston,; sister and
brother-in-law, Josephine and
Donovan Campbell M.D. of Dal-
las; brother and sister-in-law,
James O. and Pat Upchurch of
Kerrville.
Graveside semces were 1 p m
today at Oakwood Cemetery in'
Corsicana, with Dr. Jim Gooch of
‘Westminster Presbyterlan
.Church, officiating.
A memorial service will be held

‘N.. Turnage officiating. A recep-

;tion will follow the semce m the -

church parlor. =
" Memorials may be sent to

he served as Counsel for the Memorial Dr. Presbyterian |

Houston Production District of Church, 11612 Memorial Dr.,

Gulf until he retired in 1982, He Houston, 77024 or to the chanty

continued in a limited privats!-ofcho of choice.

practice until his death. ‘ Local arrangements by Corley
Funeral Home. v
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Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's Name
A e - e

Claude Elmer Upchurch f iE;dﬁi:ia Navarro
7‘_4”__________,—'--—.,——_...,

——.
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1903 ~ 1999

Name irth Date Gender Birth Ccunty Father's Name Mother's Name
Martha Virginia Upchurch 17-Mar-51 Female  Tarrant Clande FElmer llp('hnrch":\ Virginia Duval Hiqgins
Molly Duval Upchurch 17-Mar-56 Female Tarrant Claude Elmer Upchurch il Virginia Duval Higgins
Ronald Lawhon Upchurch 2-Dec-48 Male smith Claude Elmer Upchurch i Virginia Duvall

Higgins
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Name

L H Upchurch

Jessie Lee Upchurch

Ira Upchurch

Thomas Spencer Upchurch
John T Upchurch

George Richard Upchurch
James Everett Upchurch
John Brammer Upchurch
Thomas Walter Upchurch
Charlie Elmer Upchurch
Granvill Atha Upchurch
Thomas Bonton Upchurch
John Owen Upchurch
Virgil Earl Upchurch
Joseph Peter Upchurch

Claud James Upchurch{\“

Jesse D Upchurch

Wellis Mccutcheon Upchurch

Anderson Brace Upchurch

Birth Date

15 Jul 1891
30 Aug 1889
28 Aug 1892
3 Apr 1887
Aug 2 1880
2 Sep 1886
Sep 11 1893

Jul 19 1874
Mar 29 1895
Sep 10 1894
Feb 1 1896

Jul 21 1890
Jan 21 1889
Nov 28 1894
7 Jun 1879

Oct 15 1884
Feb 29 1898
Jan 31 1896
Feb 3 1878

Dave Robert Lawrence Upchurch Jul 10 1879

Felix Maron Upchurch
Henry Clifton Upchurch
Joseph Albert Upchurch
Thomas J Upchurch

Will Armstropg Upchurch
William Robenrt Upchurch
Ben Leroy Upchurch

Will Upchurch

Marion Francis Upchurch
William Ray Upchurch
Charles Upchurch

Jerry Emberson Upchurch
John Wallace Upchurch
Johnnie Upchurch

Sam Jones Upchurch

Zora Upchurch

Aubrey Upchurch

Charlie Cleveland Upchurch
Hirschell Upchurch

Potter G Upchurch

Tommie Franklin Upchurch
Dod Upchurch

Isaac Shannon Upchurch
Mitchell Clyde Upchurch
Olen Upchurch

William Alvin Upchurch
Jesse Purton Upchurch
Benjamin Riley Upchurch
Chester L Upchurch
Delbert Lee Upchurch
Henry Tilma Upchurch
James Linder Upchurch
Jessie Upchurch

William Franklin Upchurch
Hugh Upchurch

Ike L Upchurch

John Bertlett Upchurch
Emmitt James Upchurch
Izea Upchurch

John Fisher Upchurch

0O James Carl Upchurch
Arthur Upchurch

Harvey Upchurch

Neal Max Richard Upchurch
Grover Cleavland Upchurch
Thomas Henderson Upchurch

Apr 27 1900
Apr 14 1886
Jun 8 1884

Jan 3 1877

Nov 24 1874
Mar 6 1874

28 Sep 1887
13 Jul 1889
28 Aug 1886
23 Jan 1893
7 Mar 1895

10 Jun 1883
13 Sep 1887
12 Oct 1890

27 Mar 1893
24 Jan 1899
4 Nov 1895

15 Nov 1888
17 Sep 1897
26 Aug 1875
30 Mar 1900
16 Oct 1883
11 May 1894
8 May 1899

Dec 28 1897
28 Jul 1887
7 Mar 1888

20 Jan 1880
25 Aug 1899
12 Feb 1896
17 Aug 1896
21 May 1884
28 Jun 1895
29 Dec 1887
2 Mar 1891

Jan 23 1895
2 Dec 1888

6 Feb 1885

Sep 2 1890

Jan 20 1888
3 Jul 1899

Jan 30 1889
31 May 1897
27 Aug 1890
3 Oct 1884

13 Jun 1884

Race

Caucasian
Caucasian
1

Caucasian
White
Caucasian
Caucasian
White
White
White
Caucasian
White
Cauc;White
Caucasian
White

Caucasian
White
Caucasian
White
White
wWhite
White
White
White .
White
White
White
American
White
Caucasian
Caucasian
White
Caucasian
Caucasian

Caucasian
White
Caucasian
White
1
White
White
White
Caucasian
White
White
Caucasian
Caucasian
White
White
Caucasian
Caucasian
White
White
White
Caucasian
White
Caucasian
White
Black
White
White
Caucasian
1
Caucasian
White
White

Birthplace

Kentucky
Alabama
USA;Grimes Co.
Texas

Alabama
Texas

Texas
Tennessee
Texas
Alabama
Texas
Texas

1

.

Texas

Texas

Texas
Alabama
Texas

Tennessee
!

Tennessee
Tennessee

Texas
1
Arkansas

Tennessee
Texas

exas

=3 o= o=

Arkansas
Texas

!

!

Texas
Texas

]
Arkansas
Texas
Texas
Tennessee
Texas

!

Texas
Texas

Texas
Texas
Texas

!
!

Registration Place
(City, County, State)

San Antonio, Bexar,
Not Stated, Bowie,
Yot Stated, Brazos,
Not Stated, Calhoun,
Not Stated, Coleman,
Yot Stated, Denton,
Not Stated, Ellis,

Not Stated, Ellis,
Not Stated, Ellis,
Not Stated, Ellis,
Not Stated, Ellis,
Not Stated, Ellis,
Not Stated, Falls,
Not Stated, Falls,
Not Stated, Gregg,

Houston, Harris,
Houston, Harris,
Houston, Harris,

Not Stated, Eill,
Not Stated, Hill,
Not Stated, Hill,
Not Stated, Hill,
Not Stated, Hill,
Not Stated, Hill,
Not Stated, Hill,
Not Stated, Hill,

Not Stated, Jackson,
Not Stated, Jeff Davis,
Kot Stated, Johnson,
Not Stated, Jones,
Not Stated, Lamar,
Not Stated, Lamar,
Not Stated, Lamar,
Not Stated, Lamar,
Not Stated, Lamar,
Not Stated, Lamar,
Not Stated, Lamar,
Not Stated, Lamar,
Not Stated, Lamar,
Not Stated, Lamar,
Xot Stated, Lavaca,
Not Stated, Madison,
Not Stated, Madison,
Not Stated, McLennan,
Waco, MclLennan,

Not Stated, Orange,

Not Stated, Reagan,

Not Stated, Red River,
Not Stated, Red River,
Not Stated, Red River,
Not Stated, Red River,
Not Stated, Red River,
Not Stated, Red River,
Not Stated, Red River,
Not Stated, San Jacinto,
Fort Worth, Tarrant,
Austin, Travis,

Not Stated, Victoria,
Not Stated, Walker,
Not Stated, Walker,
Not Stated, Ward,

Kot Stated, Wharton,
Not Stated, Williamson,
Not Stated, Williamson,
Not Stated, Williamson,
Not Stated, Williamson,

X
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
TX
X
TX
TX
TX

X
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
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CLAUDE JAMES

CLAvDE TAMES WK

() Texnas BIRrH INVpEX - FER <. 5. PErerson, IR 18Jul Coos
1903 ~ 199)

Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's hKanme Mother's Name

Hazel Marie Upchurch 1-May-42 Female lHarris fClaude James Upchurch Jewel Marie Jones

Oliver James Upchurch 25-0Oct-40 Male Harris Claude James Upchurch Jewel Jones
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Eliza.l Upchurch w0y ISLH 56 Effie E Upchurch  Lopeg [P}D 73 f 23 WA
s ) ~ o ————————=— Georgia E Upchurch [J¥d 1
Allie Upchurch 4 [872 28 | 90T 6/ Al
12
e Cora M Upchurel e
ora pchurch g 1§82 18 Magie Greer 154D 20
o Claud L Upchurch Son 135? 13 — =

[920 CeNsVs - R Voron
LINLO LA PMJTBM, LA

T o W— Newd o fQunr

R. Thovaay, Gey U, 5q Name by Ase
Claude L Upchurch AT |85k 34
s 7-14 oAty B4~ Gw—u‘)—?’! Eunice Upchurch  (0ZF 1557 33 —
A a M M 6&& A Elaine Upchurel  p 1909 1 __
P A0 8@-«\]}\ %M& [ eneodh
A A SonsM AU [9%0 CEnN4s = RvsroN
A A Cora m. Y4 LINLoLN FFAATSN, LA
2 adb. CRadx L -V 4 4. e B.Antr o
b 204v6 1896~ Haie 7" ue N
. Claude L Upchurch N A0 ,lgg? 43
d %jc‘o 19370 CDEK% Atha E Upchurch i F& )333 42

Ceoonr! g 7'7() o
S MD () EFFIE £ONICE GREER (AKA ATRA EVANTCE GREED
2 ( Gw%,\a Eomat_" 1\
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1900 CEAGVS - POLTCE DAY WARD

L ol IAksON, LA
Name B HﬁT’ Age .
Robert G Upchurch «g£4p 1848 52
Eliza J Upchurch W I¥ 184y 56
- Allie Upchurch  pau, 1872 28
Cora M Upchurch paw [98 18
—eeree—. Claud L Upchurch s$en 18%y 13

XID- 9813 (2

el

RE FumIL] OF _ROVERT GAY U bIEY2-FrY

1960 CHUS0S - FoLr el JUR] LoARD
Noq , TackSon, LA
B AYr Age ... ..

~Name
Thomas Upchurch tea® 1899 21
Lelia O Upchurch wrr 183 19
John R Upchurch & 1817 21
2 James Wheeless roproze 1899 21

1 CINARLES V- NEA) OF Q(,M
[ THomAS GAY U s

. ]alo census POLTCE JURTY W »BRP

|. TIvom~As cm B, R

a_ RopENT cm/ W b 1ngvL 1842

A \[\MOO ELI2ZA Jvwe. ToaR

D A PLLLE W(E) b AsT 19m

RN (o OK

Mo ), JFAcksen (4
Name b A DT Age e
" John R Upchurch p:€np 1899 =
Allie R Upchurch 1 £ (5,3} 1882, 28
Bessie M Upchurch Dy 1902, 8 -—r— o
 BuclJ Upchurch  DAW(?) 37
RobertGUpchurch Ss0n 985 s

A i) CopAd UV (F) b AvbT)88

lqzo c&w:vs - POLICcE JVRY WARD

D in. CLav) L. WabasT)8%)

No | TJAcksony LA

7
pLR F GAJAL 5 A% Ase _. _

& im. TRomAs RepREVF o, (TWN) b £HT 1879 Name
MO QOLELRA O b AYr 1B dobin R Upchurch 105 /135,';?2 %
- Allie Upchurch n
D ToRN RobhsrT U (TwWrn) b ABT g7 Bessie M Upchurch DAb oy 7
& mp 19mAY [90 0 RUUE Ropy FERZEUE B urch oo 1905 16
A (Dpessre m v b ABT K2 -
Ao (M poel I. O(F) b AT 19 (97306 CEnsUS , HOVSTON | NARRTS
& (i ROMTAT CoRPON WL SR bASrIG0f Co, ol
A mo () ThEuwmA mmz.*[ arm-moa Name )[KDGGJ'NOJ | B A8T Age
bAsr 1908 i ;Y.Q_Bﬁbéli%% LE™Y lapy 26 _
brma R bobbins Arf [90b 24
ERT & Ie 2 _
JAY /R‘) i:b? MMD?;:“(: (‘o 77‘7 &~ Vernon W Bbe_i_n_s_ sonN 1928 1
W 5/12 —
A \ mp (y_TATsY BNYMES ) Robert WUpchurch poprosy 1905 25
A \' /) PAmpeia W Thelma M Upchurch popptpt. 1998 22
a oD () FRED Chambes | RoPatGUpchurch goafs?t gz 212 —
A (a) SORDAN LI AIBELY

Crnre 2N EMAIL S TuN 205D

JORVAN ChramBers To R oY

—-@ SOCTIAL SECURITY

OUTPOT |870—177] —
LA 08/20/1886 436-01-6181 -
ko 09/00/1970  436-01-6181
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A/ W.E. (Uncle Edd) born in 1868 married Georgial Wright
-A)— lda L. born 1870 married John Carroll-12-6-1888 o
A £\ Sara Allie born in 1872 married Henry McDonald =
= A Maggie O born in 1874 married Charles Downs _ o
A Ma?y Jane bom in 1877 Cassomiz W, ~wvEW IO R —_—
DT *Robert Jr. born in 1879 married Allie Feazel 3/9/1901 o
— A~ T.R. (Bert) bornin 1879 married Leila Rape 5 [141
A Claudg born in 1886 married Eunice Greer

X n
A" S . X AL . ]

Fa)
A1 |suppose you may know that Bert married his double 1st cousin. Eliza Jane Hancock Upchurch had a
A A O sister, Mary Frances Hancock that married Israel Rape and Leila was their daughter. You also know that
~~  Robert Upchurch and his wife Allie Feazel Upchurch were the parents of Gordon Upchurch etc.

In the Greenwood cemetary, | found these graves given below: o
O 1. William Ed Upchurch b- July 26, 1868 d-Nov 27 1966 S
- & 2. Georgia Wright Upchurch  b-July 31, 1872 d-Dec 4 1947

. AA 3. Kitty Upchurch wife of S.J. Murphy b-Feb 19,1899 d. Aug 30,1920 T
& *4. Eliza Hancock Upchurch b-Aug26,1844 d-May 6,1944 S

A 5, James E Upchurch b-Dec 5, 1903 d-Feb 13.1974
1 6. Thomas R Upchurch b Oct 16, 1878 d Oct 4, 1966 CbERD
) 7. Leila Rape Upchurch b-Oct 24, 1880 d-Jan 10, 1958 o

3~ 8. Thomas G Upchurch b Sept 11, 1910 d-Feb 2. 1972

I do not know how all of the above are connected, maybe you do. This is all the information that | have on
- the Upchurch family. | hope it is some help to you .

Let me say that all the older people listed here and their families were among the early settles of Vernon
~ and Jackson Parish and made a great contribution in building Jackson Parish.
Sincerely
A Murphy J Barr
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A 2. Robert G UPCHURCH (T G-1) was born on 11 Aug 1847 in Georgia. He died on 3 Dec
1906 in vernon, Jackson, Louisiana. Was interred at Oak Ridge Cemetery - vernon,
Jackson, Louisianal

Robert G UPCHURCH and Eliza J were married in 1867 1in Jackson Parish, Louisiana.

2 They appeared in the census in 1880 in Jackson Parish, Louisiana. They appeared in
~2the census in 1900 in Jackson Parish, Louisiana.

Eliza J was born in Aug 1843 1in
O ATabama. Robert G UPCHURCH and Eliza J had the following children: 2 G

.a 7 7. William E UPCHURCH was born in 1868 1in Jackson Pa??gﬁx af?¥ eip
Louisiana. ‘ T gt

4 8. Ida L UPCHURCH (Robert G-2, T G-1) was born in 1870 in Jackson Parish

Louisiana. !

D A Ida L UPCHURCH and J L CARROLL were married on 6 Dec 1888 1in i

S Jack

Louisiana. J L CARROLL was born. SO (ErLaN;

A9 iii. sarah Allie UPCHURCH was born in Nov 1871 in Jackson Parish,
Louisiana.

A 10 iv. Maggie O UPCHURCH was born in 1874 in Jackson Parish,
Louisiana.

a 11 V.

M J UPCHURCH was born in 1877 in Jackson Parish, Louisiana.
A 12 vi. T R UPCHURCH was born in 1878 in Jackson Parish, Louisiana.

a 1> vir TJoHN RoBERI U - SEC SEPARATE EXTRAACT

1N i4._ Cora M UPCHURCH (Robert G-2, T G-1) was born in Apr 1882 1in Jackson Parish,
Louisiana. :

Oa Cora M UPCHURCH and J L GLANTON were married on 20 Feb 1901 in Jackson Parish,
Louisiana. J L GLANTON was born.

A 15. Claud L UPCHURCHj(Robert G-2, T G-1) was born in Aug 1886 in Jackson Parish,
Louisiana.

Claud L UPCHURCH and Eunice GREER were married on 24 Nov 1907 in Jackson Parish,
1 Louisiana. FEunice GREER was born.
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-Narne Birth Date Race Birthplace Registration Place
(City, County, State)
James Upchurch 18 Apr 1880 White Not Stated, Bienville, LA
John T Upchurch 1 Apr 1894 Caucasian Louisiana;United Shreveport, Caddo, LA
(White) States of
America
Jewell Upchurch 27 Jun 1891 Caucasian Louisiana;United Not Stated, Calcasieu, LA
(White) States of
America
Thomas Robert Upchurch 16 Oct 1878 White Not Stated, Jackson, LA
Charley K Upchurch 22 Jan 1893 Caucasian Louisiana Not Stated, Lincaln, LA
(White)
Claude Leroy Upchurch 20 Aug 1886 Caucasian Louisiana;United Not Stated, Lincoln, LA
__/_,—————T (White)  States of
America
John Robert Upchurch 16 Oct 1878 White Not Stated, Lincoln, LA
Thomas J Upchurch 30 Dec 1895 Caucasian Louisiana;United Not Stated, Quachita, LA

(Wiite)  States of
America
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" Upchurch Claude M1} 3708 Del Rd Oklahoma City
Upchurch David P 3237 Raintree Rd Oklahoma City
Upchurch Gaye M 3325 N Sherman Ter Oklahoma City
Upchurch J J 845 S Scott St . Oklahoma City
Upchurch Jesse C 2008 Meeker Dr * Oklahoma City
Upchurch Larry & Assocs 4207 N Classen Blvd Oklahoma City
Upchurch Larry & Assocs Inc 2200 Citizens Tower Bldg Oklahoma City
Upchurch Laura 4613 Tinker Diagonal St Oklahoma City

Upchurch Roy 3100 Nwexpressway St Oklahoma City

. OK-

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

73115-2325 405-670-5049
73120-1835 405-751-7000
73111-4026 405-424-3805
73115-1344 405-670-1039
73120-4218 405-751-0572
73118-2415 405-528-2533
73106 405-232-6158
73115-3971 405-670-6291
73112-4099 405-946-0164
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Cerli  Child Child's first County Mother DY MO YR Recd. PG @
134 UPCHURCH CLAUD R )t\ WAYNE SLAGLE MOLLIE 24 12 1913 66601 1913
12 UPCHURCH CLEO WAYNE REDNOUR MARY 14 1 1915 5900 1915
66 UPCHURCH CULLEN L WAYNE SIMPSON JOSE 3 6 1917 32836 1917
21 UPCHURCH CURWIN H TAYLR HUBBARD BESSIE 11 2 1913 10467 1913
20 UPCHURCH DORRIS L MLNBG DORRIS PEARL 28 2 1920 9908 1920
24 UPCHURCH EDNA L WAYNE UPCHURCH  ULAS 12 1 1916 11981 1916

11981 UPCHURCH EDNA L WAYNE UPCHURCH ULAS 12 1 1916 24 1916
208 UPCHURCH ELLA MAE WAYNE PYLE AMANDA 10 9 1917 94140 1976
119 UPCHURCH . ELMER CLNTN DAVIS WILLIE 30 10 1916 59377 1916
117 UPCHURCH ERMA G WAYNE REDNOUR MARY 21 11 1917 58382 1917
39 UPCHURCH ETTA M CLNTN  YORK MAGGIE 5 9 1918 19020 1943
104 UPCHURCH EVA P WAYNE HANCOCK LILLIE 3 8 1911 41376 1911
58 UPCHURCH GLESON C WAYNE DISHMAN IRA 20 5 1916 28930 1916
86 UPCHURCH GRADY M WAYNE PEERCY MAGGIE 20 8 1915 42837 1915
44 UPCHURCH HARRY TAYLR HUBBARD BESSIE 9 4 1917 21708 1917
77 UPCHURCH HERBERT MCCRY JONES LULA 7 5 1915 38421 1915
20 UPCHURCH HERBERT WAYNE UPCHURCH MARY 1 2 1915 9865 1915

9865 UPCHURCH HERBERT WAYNE UPCHURCH MARY 1 2 1915 20 1915
28 UPCHURCH JAMES w MCCRY WILLIAMS ELLAN 19 2 1919 13543 1919
12 UPCHURCH JOE B WAYNE REDNAIR MARY 26 1 1912 4683 1912
100 UPCHURCH JOHN 1 CLNTN BALLINGER LILLIAN 12 2 1919 49836 1919
83 UPCHURCH L L CLARK THOMAS MYRA 5 9 1918 41391 1918
11 UPCHURCH LEONA WAYNE SLUGLE MOLLIE 16 1 1920 5310 1920
50 UPCHURCH LIUZETTIE WAYNE ABBOTT ETHEL 16 3 1918 24995 1918
195 UPCHURCH LYLE ARTHUR WAYNE BELL MARY 5 9 1920 92242 1980
12 UPCHURCH MABEL CLNTN YORK MAGGIE 24 1 1911 4697 1911
75 UPCHURCH MARTHA M MCCRY WILLIAMS ELLEN 13 7 1913 37105 1913
25 UPCHURCH MARTHA S CALWY HOUSTON MAGGIE 27 12 1919 12060 1920
89 UPCHURCH MONTA A WAYNE HANCOCK LILLY 20 6 1913 44304 1913
104 UPCHURCH OAKLEY WAYNE CROUCH NANCY 11 1 1913 51950 1942

1 UPCHURCH OLIVER L .CLNTN YORK MAGGIE 25 11 1912 374 1913
4 UPCHURCH OLLIE CLNTN GUFFEY BELVY 19 1 1913 1946 1913
200 UPCHURCH PAUL C WAYNE BELL MARY 16 10 1918 92932 1974
50 UPCHURCH RAYMOND 1 MCCRY UPCHURCH  LULA 9 5 1915 24684 1915

24684 UPCHURCH RAYMOND 1 MCCRY UPCHURCH LULA 9 5 1915 50 1915

13 UPCHURCH ROBERT A CLNTN GUFFEY BELVY 19 1 1917 6218 1917
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Emip A GRAVE

Begin New Search
Refine Last Search

Cemetery Lookup
Add Burial Records

H ith s
B T e—
Top Contribytors

Success Stories
Discussion Forums
Find A Grave Store

Logged in as:
Phif Upchurch
Contributor Tools

Log Out

Extend your search
at Archives.com
Search for

"Upchurch" at
Archives.com

St. Jude

Meal Deal

1 Medium 1-Topping Pizza

1 Medium 1-Topping
Handmade Pan Pizza

16-Piece Parmesan
Bread Bites

2-Liter Bottle of Coca-Cola
$1 Donation to St. Jude

Find A Grave Search Resuils

Grave Search Results
Records 1 to 4 (of 4 total matches)

All Names

== Search for "Upchurch" at Archives.com =

Upchurch, Claude R ¢15350¢ r
b. Dec. 24, 1913 d. Oct. 9, 1993

Delaware County

Upchurch, Elmer G -
b. Jan. 20, 1939 d. Jul. 2, 2001

Green Mound Cemetery

Honornng

Charlotte

Bacon
2006 - 2012

Kilbourne

Ohio, USA

Kilbourne

Delaware County

Upchurch, Peard M Doss ©15:505 r
b. Jun. 17, 1921 d. Oct. 19, 1993

b. Jun. 12, 1950 d. Feb. 19, 2004

Delaware County

m=p Search for "Upchurch” at Archives.com <==

Advertisement

"3} 6.807 Death Certificates =0 1 4.244 Marriage Certificates
1} found for Upchurch | @==== 1 found for Upchurch

|
4
|

Divorce .4 Wﬂm
! mmme=rm (% found for Upchurch
s B

S i

& e

S Cadsaitatild

37.119 Vital Records for Upchurch

www.findagrave.comvcgi-bin/fg .cgi?page=gsr&GSin=Upchurch&GSiman= 1&GScid=41186&

Green Mound Cemetery

Ohio, USA

Icon Key

Kilbourne % Flowers
Delaware County A

Ohio, USA

* ' Famous
. Sponsored
Kilbourne Photo Icons

raY
Ohio, USA ki Ferson

f’ Headstone

Sponsored by Ancestry

112



1212713 ! ; Claude R Upchurch (1913 - 1993) - Find A Grave Memorial (D

Fip A Grave

Begin New Search Claude R Upchurch

Refine tast Search
Cemetery Lookup

Add Burial Records Memorial Photos  Flowers Share Edit
Help with Find A Grave Learn about removing the ads from this memorial...

Find all Upchurchs in: Birth: Dec. 24, 1913

« Green Mound Cemetery Death: Oct. 9, 1993

» Kilbourne

o Delaware County Burial:

« Ohig Green Mound Cemetery

o Find A Grave Kilbourne

e — Delaware County
To ntributors Ohio, USA
Success Stories -
Discussion Forum§ EMM&LCWELQ [-7.]
Eind A Grave Store o
_— Created by: Dave Davisson Cemetery Photo

Logged in as: Record added: Nov 12, 2010 Added by: Pam Schwartz

Phil Upchurch Find A Grave Memorial# 61535053
Contributor Tools
Log Out Add aphoto 5 Requeat

: : for this pereon A Phato

Photos may be scaled.
Click on image for full size.

5 Leave Howere
and anote \ ¥

Advertisement

s ? 2 Death Certificates

Drath | S——————————=

§, ===—= . found for Claude Upchurch

S
[

358 Marriage Certificates
4 found for Claude Upchurch

{ e
;*;{;“““"@ 1 Birth Certificates ot 1 Divorce Certificates
§= S | found for Claude Upchurch === ! found for Claude Upchurch
{ ] i i
Le= 3
L ] . & 5
z l I I Ow 362 Vital Records for Claude Upchurch Sponsored by Ancestry

wwaw findag rave.com/cgi-binffg cgi?page=gr&GSin=UPAGSpartial= 1&GSbyrel=all&GSst=37&GScntry=4&GSsr= 1&GRid=61535053& 172
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Name:

Birth Date:

Birth State:

Birth Country:
Gender:

Race:

Hispanic Origin:
Death Date:
Death Time:
Hospital of Death:
City of Death:
County of Death:
Certificate:

Age at Death:
Hospital Status:

Social Security
Number:

Father's Surname:

Mother's Maiden
Name:

Marital Status:
Education:

Industry of
Decedent:

Occupation of
Decedent:
Primary
Registration
District:

Ancestry.com - Chio, Deaths, 1808-1932, 1938-2007

Ohio, Deaths, 1908-1932, 1938-2007

Claude Upchurch
24 Dec 1913
Kentucky

United States

Male

White

Not Hispanic (Latino)
9 Oct 1993

05:54 PM

Grady Memorial Hospital
Delaware

Delaware

075474

79
Hospital/Inpatient
202-16-5226

Upchurch
Slagle

Married
12

Miscellaneous entertainment and recreation services
Sales workers, other commodities

2101

Source Citation: Certificate: 075474; Volume: 29554.

Source Information:
Ancestry.com and Ohio Department of Health. Ohio, Deaths, 19008-1932, 1938-2007 [database on-line].
Provo, UT, USA: Ancestry.com Operations Inc, 2010.

Original data:

¢ Ohio. Division of Vital Statistics. Death Certificates and Index, December 20, 1908-December 31, 1953.

search.ancestry.com/cgi-bin/sse.dll ?db=ohdeath83-9880_w=Record%3a0therRecord&rhSource=87888gss=angs-i&indiv=1&pf=1&recid=&h=1865101&h=4&...



12/27113 ' . Ancestry.com - Kentucky, Birth Index, 1911-1999 @

~rancestry
Kentucky, Birth Index, 1911-1999

Name: Claud R Upchurch
Date of Birth: 24 Dec 1913
County: Wayne
Mother's Name: Mollie Slagle
Volume Number: 134

Certificate 66601
Number:

Volume Year: 1013 |

Source Information:

Ancestry.com. Kentucky, Birth Index, 1911-1999 [database on-line]. Provo, UT. USA: Ancestry.com
Operations Inc, 2006.

Original data: Kentucky Department for Libraries and Archives. Rentucky Birth, Marriage. and Death
Databases: Births 1911-1999. Frankfort, Kentucky: Kentucky Department for Libraries and Archives.

Description:

This database is an index to births recorded in the U.S. state of Kentucky between 1911 and 1999.
Information contained in this index includesthe following: name, gender, race, hirth date, birthplace,
and parents'names.

© 2013, Ancestry.com

search.ancestry.comcgi-bin/sse.dll ?db=KYbirthindex&o_vc=Record%3aCtherRecord&rhSource=62248gss=angs-i&indiv=18pf=18recid=&h=2036891&f=8&ct... 1/1



12/27/13 . Ancestry.com- U.S., Social Security Death Index, 1935-Current @

- - ancestry

Name: Claude Upchurch
SSN: 292-16-5226
Last Residence: 43015 Delaware, Delaware, Ohio, USA
Born: 24 Dec 1913
Died: 10 Oct 1993

State (Year) SSN  Ohio (Before 1951)
issued:

Source Citation: Number: 292-16-5226; Issue State: Ohio; Issue Date: Before 1951.

Source Information:

Ancestry.com. U.S., Social Security Death Index. 1935-Current {database on-line]. Provo, UT, USA:
Ancestry.com Operations In¢, 2011.

Original data: Social Security Administration. Social Security Death Index, Master File. Social Security
Administration.

Description:

The Social Security Administration Death Master File contains information on millions of deceased
individuals with United States social security numbers whose deaths were reported to the Social
Security Administration. Birth years for the individualslisted range from 1875 tolast year.
Information in these records includes name, birth date, death date, and fast known residence.

© 2013, Ancestry.com

search.ancestry.com/cgi-bin/sse.dll?db=ssdi&o_vc=Record%3aOtherRecord&rhSource=24428&gss=angs-i&indiv=1&pf=1&recid=8h=638018108f=&ct=8fsk=... 1/1
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1940 United States Federal Census -
Name: Claude Upchurch
Age: 27
Estimated Birth abt 1913
Year: |
Gender: Male
Race: White
Birthplace: Kentucky
Marital Status: Married
Relation to Head Son-in-law
of House:
Home in 1940: Wayne, Kentucky
Map of Home in
9401 |
Street: ‘Fluat“ Springs Road
Inferred Wayne, Kentucky
Residence in 1935: -
Residence in 1935: Same House
Sheet Number: 5A | 7
Occupation: Farm Laborer
Attended School No
or College: - A |
Highest Grade Elementary school, 5th grade
Completed: A
Hours Worked 40
Week Prior to
Census: |
Class of Worker: Wage or salary worker in private work
Weeks Workedin 20 |
Income: 200
Income Other No
Sources:
Neighbors:
Household ""N’ag{e L L vAge
Members: - Mary Doss w5 o BT 5 A

Ancestry.com - 1940 United States Federal Census

Pearl Upchurch 04 18
search.ancestry.com/cgi-bin/sse.dll ?db=1940usfedcen&o_vc=Record%3aOtherRecord&rhSource=6224&g ss=angs-i&indiv=18&pf=1&recid=8h=482023488&=. ..

®

12
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Ancestry.com - 1840 United States Federal Census

Claude Upchurch sg,, 27 k¥
Glen Upchurch 6 1 Y

Source Citation: Year: 1940: Census Place: , Wayne, Kentucky: Roll: 7627_1361: Page: 5A: Enumeration
District: 116-6.

Source Information:

Ancestry.com. 1940 United States Federal Census |database on-linel. Provo, UT, USA: Ancestry.com
Operations. Inc., 201 2.

Original data: United States of America, Bureau of the Census. Sixteenth Census of the United States, 1940.
Washington, D.C.: National Archives and Records Administration, 1940. T627. 4,643 rolls.

Description:

The 1940 United States Federal Censusisthe largest census released to date and the most recent census
available for public access. The census givesusa glimpse intothelives of Americansin 1940, with
details about a household’s occupants that include birthplaces, occupations, education, citizenship, and
income.

© 2013, Ancestry.com

search.ancestry.com/cgi-birn/sse.dll ?db=1940usfedcen&o_w=Record%3a0therRecord&rhSource= 62242 gss=angs-i&indiv=18pf=18&recid=&h=482923488fh=. ..

22



122713 Ancestry.com - 1930 United States Federal Census
i ancestry
1930 United States Federal Census o
Name: Claud Upchurch
Gender: Male
Birth Year: abt 1914
Birthplace: Kentucky
Race: White
Home in 1930: Brown, Hancock, Indiana
Map of Home: |
Marital Status:  Single
Relation to Head Son
of House:
Father's Name: Joseph Upchurch
Father's Kentucky
Birthplace:
Mother's Name: Molly Upchurch
Mother's Kentucky
Birthplace: | -
Household Name Age
Members:  josenh Upchurch #7 38 xy
Molly Upchurch wi% 33 |
Claud Upchurch Joy 16
Ollie Upchurch paAn 2
[2
2/12}

Source Citation: Year: 1930; Census Place: Brown, Hancock, Indiana; Roll: 591: Page: 6B; Enumeration
District: 0005; Image: 65.0; FHL microfilm: 2340326.

Source Information:

Ancestry.com. 1930 United States Federal Census [database on-line]. Provo, UT, USA: Ancestry.com
OperationsInc, 2002.

Original data: United States of America. Bureau of the Census. Hfteenth Census of the United States, 1930.
Washington, D.C.: National Archives and Records Administration, 1930. T626, 2,667 rolls.

Description:

The 1930 Census contains records for approximately 123 million Americans. The census givesus a
glimpse into thelives of Americansin 1930, and contains information about a household's family
members and occupants including: birthplaces, occupations, immigration, citizenship, and military
service. The names of those listed in the censusare linked toactual images of the 1930 Census.

© 2013, Ancestry.com

search.ancestry.com/cgi-bin/sse.dll?db="1930usfedcen&o_vc=Record%3a0therRecord&rhSource=60618gss=angs-i&indiv=18pf= 1&recid=&h=117252017&...
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ancestry

Name:

Age:

Birth Year:
Birthplace:
Home in 1920:
Race:

Gender:

Relation to Head
of House:

Marital Status:
Father's Name:

Father's
Birthplace:

Mother's Name:
Mother's
Birthplace:
Neighbors:
Household
Members:

Ancestry.com - 1920 United States Federal Census

1920 United States Federal Census

Claud Upchurch

6

abt 1914

Kentucky

Slickford, Wayne, Kentucky
White

Male

Son

Single
Joe Upchurch
Kentucky

Mollie Upchurch
Kentucky

Name
Joe Upchurch wp
Mollie Upchurch wi'f
Claud Upchurch son
Sherman Upchurch FAT

Source Citation: Year: 19zo0; Census Place: Slickford, Wayne,
Rentucky: Roll: T625_602; Page: 8B; Enumeration District: 267; Image: 194.

THE

NATIONAL

ARCHIVES

ARCHIVES.GDV

Source Information:
Ancestry.com. 1920 United States Federal Census [database on-line]. Provo, UT,
Ancestry.com Operations Inc, 2010. Images reproduced by Family Search.

Age
26 X9
22

50

USA:

Original data: Fourteenth Censusof the United States, 1920. (NARA microfilm publication T625, 2076
rolls). Records of the Bureau of the Census, Record Group 2¢9. National Archives, Washington, D.C. For
details on the contents of the film numbers, visit the following NARA web page: . Note: Enumeration
Districts 819-839 are on roll 323 (Chicago City ).

Description:

This database isan index toindividuals enumerated in the 1920 United States Federal Census, the
Fourteenth Census of the United States. It includes all states and territories, as well as Military and

search.ancestry.comvcgi-bin/sse.dll ?db=1920usfedcend&rank=1&new= 1&M SAV=1&msT=1&g ss=ang s-i&gsfn=claude+rankin&gsin=upchurch&msbdy=1913&m... 1/2



12/27113 . . William Sherman Upchurch - Overview - Ancestry.com

b anCestry . i
A4
Upchurch Family Tree

- William Sherman Upchurch

Birth Nov 1870 in Russell, Kentucky
Death 22 Jun 1929 in Wayne, Kentucky, United States

Timeline
1870 Birth
Nov Russell, Kentucky
1929 Death
22 Jun Wayne, Kentucky, United States
Age: 58

trees.ancestry.comtree/31359773/persorn/12433320744/print

X%

Family Members
Pare_:_lts )

& Joseph Upchurch
& 1829-1893

£  Sarah Jane Bunch
i s8. 1827 -1897

Spouse & Children v

: -}j‘?‘ Lizzie

3 John William Willie Upchurch
© st 18921955

G;g Joseph Edwin Upchurch
e 1893 -

Source Information
<] Ancestry Famlly Trees

This citation provides evidence for William Sherman
Upchurch

<3 Kentucky, Death Records, 1852-1953
1 citation provides evidence for Name, Birth, Death

”n
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~qancestry. ..
Upchurch Family Tree

~ Joseph Edwin Upchurch
. Birth 19 Jan 1893 in Kentucky, United States
Death

Timeline

1893 Birth
19 Jan Kentucky, United States

trees.ancestry.conviree/31359773/person/12433408683/print

Joseph Edwin Upchurch -

Owerview - Ancestry.com

Family Members
Palfents B

< William Shemman Upchurch
| &b 1870-1929

& - Lizzie
o

Spouse & Children v
v %‘,; ENo Spouse
i

Source Information

M Ancestry Family Trees
This citation provides evidence for Joseph Edwin
Upchurch

n
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Upchurch Family Tree

&>  Joseph Upchurch
© Birth 1829 in Kentucky, United States
Death 1893 in Kentucky, United States

Timeline

1829 Birth
Kentucky, United States

© 1893 Death
. Age: 64 Kentucky, United States

trees.ancestry.comiree/31359773/person/12433408651/print

Joseph Upchurch - Overview - Ancestry.com

MmsenAjem

Family Members
Pgr?nfs

% Shadrach Upchurch
;- ifin 1784 - 1863

iz  Ruth Maiden
- #1784 - 1860

Spouse & Children v

4 ' Sarah Jane Bunch
| s 18271897

% - William Sherman Upchurch
i 18701929

Source Information

<3| Ancestry Family Trees
This citation provides evidence for Joseph Upchurch

n



CLAUDE T

crAavre 7 U
() WPCRURCI- WIOT DARET RECISIRATION (405 - STATE MO

Birth Da(e‘

Registration Place

Name Race Birthplace Name Birth Date TRace  Birthplace R
egistration Place
(City, County, State) (City, County, State)
Ulysses Sherman Wait 17 Mar 1876 White Not Stated, Adair, MO Claud Upchurch 3 Sep 1888 Cautasian  Missssippe Not Stated, Dunklin, MO
Charles Ray Walker 22 Aug 1896 Missouri;United Not Stated, Adair, MO Oliver Pery Upchurch 14 Nov 1878 White Not Stated, Dunkin, MO
States of
Amernica Robert Henry Upchurch 22 Aug 1881 White Not Stated, Dunkiin, MO
Clarence Walker 18 Apr 1898 wihite Not Stated, Adair, MO
Eldridge Harmon 26 Nov 1883 White Springlield, Greene, MO
Clyde A Walker 19 Mar 1892 Caucasian Missouri;United Not Stated, Adair, MO Egichurch
(white) States of William Bert Upchurch 11 Jan 1879 white Kansas Cry, Jackson, MO
= America
Elmer Ernest Walker 13 Feb 1885 White Not Stated, Adair, MO Clellie Jones Upchurch 29 Oct 1890 Caucasian Missour),United  Nol Stated, Jefferson, MO
Whte! States of
H E Walk 28 Jun 1892 whit Missouri;United Not Stated, Adair, MO Amea
omer alker un ite Suste:o‘! ’ g Alson Early Upchurch 24 Mov 1880 White Not Stated, 5t Francois, MO
America
Lige Frances Walker 6 Jan 1896 Caucasian Missours;United Not Stated, Adair, MO AmtveretUschorst  X5aR20 Wikt Mot Stated, St Francors, MO
(White)  States of
iy Charls Henry Upchurch 8 Jul 1884 white Not Stated, St Lours, MO
Roy Rhyneer Walker 16 Jul 1891 Caucastan Missouri;United Not Stated, Adair, MO
(White) States of Walter Upchurch 25 Jun 1879 Black St Lours, St Louis {Independent
America City), HO
Charley Wallace 14 Aug 1876 white Not Stated, Adair, MO Samuel B Upchurch 1 Mar 1889 1an llknors;Unided St Louss, St Louis (Independent
tes of City), MO
Amenca
Charley Franklin Wallace 26 Jul 1883 White Not Stated, Adair, MO = —
James Henry Wallace 26 Feb 1880 White Not Stated, Adalr, MO
William Relmond Wallace 8 Jan 1883 White Hot Stated, Adair, MO
Albert Walters. 10 Oct 1879 White Not Stated, Adair, MO
Arther Benjamin Walters 27 Apr 1899 White Not Stated, Adair, MO
Arthur Walters 9 Sep 1896 Missouri;United Not Stated, Adair, MO
States of
America
Edgar Walters 27 Sep 1887 Caucasian Missouri;United Not Stated, Adair, HO
(white)  States of
America
Edward Franklin Walters 17 Jan 1874 White Not Stated, Adair, MO
George Washington 25 Oct 1882 White Hot Stated, Adair, MO
Walters
James Walters 4 Feb 1879 White Not Stated, Adair, MO
John Samuel Walters 19 Oct 1879 White Not Stated, Adair, MO
Charley Franklin 17 Mar 1894 Caucasian Missouri;United  Not Stated, Bollinger, MO
Upchurch (White) States of
America
Claude T Upchurch 4“\ 3 Mar 1891 White Not Stated, Bollinger, MO
Herbert Ervin Upchurch 7 Jun 1888 Caucasian Missouri;United  Not Stated, Bollinger, MO
(Wiute)  States of
America
Johnie Robert Upchurch 2 Feb 1897 Missouri;United  Not Stated, Bollinger, MO
States of
America
Louis Manuel Upchurch 26 Aug 1881 White Not Stated, Bollinger, MO
Marion Allen Upchurch 25 Jan 1894 Caucasian Missouri;United  Not Stated, Bollinger, MO
(White) States of
America
Oscar Upchurch 26 Nov 1884 White Mot Stated, Bollinger, MO
Ralph Edgar Upchurch 27 Apr 1893 Caucasian Missouri;United  Not Stated, Bollinger, MO
(Wiite)  States of
America
Alfred Palmer Upchurch 4 May 1890 Caucasian Kentucky;United Not Stated, Caldwell, MO
(White) States of
America
Ballie Wright Upchurch 15 Mar 1876 White Not Stated, Caldwell, MO
William Harrison 3 May 1889 Caucasian Kentucky;United Not Stated, Caldwell, MO
Upchurch (White)  States of
America
John William Upchurch 5Jan 1880 White Not Stated, Cape Girardeau, MO
Isaac Porter Upchurch 6 Sep 1886 Caucasian Kentucky;United Not Stated, Clinton, MO
(White) States of
America
Hubert Spencer Upchurch 26 Dec 1891 Caucasian Missour;United  Not Stated, Crawford, MO
(White) States of
America
Barney Upchurch 1 Nov 1892 Caucasian Missouri Hot Stated, Douglas, MO
(White)
Grover Upchurch 1lJan 1889 Caucasian Missouri Not Stated, Douglas, MO
(White)
James Austin Upchurch 13 Oct 1875 White Not Stated, Douglas, MO
Lewis Hobart Upchurch 18 Sep 1883 White Mot Stated, Douglas, MO
Benjaman Mathew 24 Mar 1878 White Not Stated, Dunklin, MO
Upchurch
Charley Upchurch 9 Jan 1885 White Not Stated, Dunklin, MO



